
Buckhannon-Upshur Inv. - HS Girls

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 East Fairmont High 00:22:57.40 56

2 Buckhannon-Upshur High School 00:23:34.34 70

3 Ritchie County High 00:23:52.70 77

4 Elkins High 00:25:25.79 109

5 Fairmont Senior High 00:25:47.27 112

6 Tucker County High 00:27:48.25 127

7 North Marion High 00:29:17.21 150

8 Nicholas County High 00:29:24.50 163

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Philip Barbour High 00:27:47.11 4

Richwood high school 00:27:04.64 4

Lincoln High 00:31:13.17 3

Clay-Battelle High 00:33:56.67 3

Webster County High 00:27:05.67 1
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Buckhannon-Upshur Inv. - HS Girls

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 East Fairmont High 00:22:57.40 6 56

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 13 Kailee Haymond 00:21:25.82 2

2 6 12 Adriana Bond 00:22:19.24 6

3 14 15 Sophie Stuck 00:23:13.98 13

4 19 14 Marissa Haymond 00:23:38.88 17

5 21 11 Ryleigh Bills 00:24:09.09 18

6 53 16 Emma Wright 00:33:05.35 (42)

2 Buckhannon-Upshur High School 00:23:34.34 7 70

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 6 Samantha Shreve 00:19:22.71 1

2 9 5 Mia Sappey 00:22:46.58 8

3 10 2 Anya Morehead 00:22:55.28 9

4 30 1 Pressley Bowers 00:26:18.87 25

5 32 3 Mallory Moss 00:26:28.26 27

6 37 7 Angelina Winter 00:27:27.49 (31)

7 54 4 Martina Mota Lobato 00:33:16.59 (43)

3 Ritchie County High 00:23:52.70 6 77

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 66 Bentlee Williams 00:21:39.77 3

2 13 62 Andrea Davis 00:23:12.53 12

3 17 67 Chesnee Williams 00:23:25.02 16

4 24 65 Kaity Sullivan 00:24:40.96 20

5 31 63 Natalie Henger 00:26:25.22 26

6 34 64 Whitley Patterson 00:27:00.58 (29)

4 Elkins High 00:25:25.79 7 109

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 26 Emilia Tenney 00:22:37.93 7

2 26 20 Emma Gilbert 00:25:20.97 22

3 27 27 Delia White 00:25:25.94 23

4 29 23 Mackenzie Miller 00:26:09.63 24

5 39 24 Kaylee Stipes 00:27:34.50 33

6 42 21 Taylor Lanham 00:28:31.78 (36)

7 45 25 Cathrynne Tenney 00:29:25.42 (37)

5 Fairmont Senior High 00:25:47.27 6 112

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 34 Raegan Sisk 00:23:03.16 10

2 12 35 Aubree Street 00:23:10.70 11

3 22 31 Bella Haught 00:24:17.25 19

4 40 33 Caroline Logue 00:27:49.24 34

5 49 32 Sidney Lafferre 00:30:36.02 38

6 60 30 Angelina Hammond 00:38:48.90 (46)

6 Tucker County High 00:27:48.25 6 127

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 71 Katie Hicks 00:21:44.33 4

2 15 72 Addi Moats 00:23:17.60 14

3 35 70 Addie Hicks 00:27:04.87 30

4 38 69 Brianna Gooden 00:27:33.09 32

5 62 73 Adrianna Tuttle 00:39:21.38 47
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Buckhannon-Upshur Inv. - HS Girls

6 63 68 Lilly Boyles 00:39:41.54 (48)

7 North Marion High 00:29:17.21 5 150

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 48 Taylor Hess 00:22:03.09 5

2 25 47 Jadyn Duncan 00:24:57.34 21

3 50 49 Hannah McIntire 00:32:10.24 39

4 52 46 Karenna Cummins 00:32:43.85 41

5 55 50 Kayleigh Zemerick 00:34:31.50 44

8 Nicholas County High 00:29:24.50 5 163

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 16 42 Haley Johnson 00:23:23.10 15

2 33 44 Adrienne Truman 00:26:51.60 28

3 41 40 Caroline Hinkle 00:28:02.55 35

4 51 43 Sabrina Santiago 00:32:26.46 40

5 58 41 Ada Hoover 00:36:18.80 45
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Buckhannon-Upshur Inv. - HS Girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 6 Samantha Shreve JR 00:19:22.71 Buckhannon-Upshur High School

2 2 13 Kailee Haymond SO 00:21:25.82 East Fairmont High

3 3 66 Bentlee Williams SO 00:21:39.77 Ritchie County High

4 4 71 Katie Hicks SR 00:21:44.33 Tucker County High

5 5 48 Taylor Hess SR 00:22:03.09 North Marion High

6 6 12 Adriana Bond JR 00:22:19.24 East Fairmont High

7 0 53 Layna Grassi SR 00:22:36.15 Philip Barbour High

8 7 26 Emilia Tenney FR 00:22:37.93 Elkins High

9 8 5 Mia Sappey SR 00:22:46.58 Buckhannon-Upshur High School

10 9 2 Anya Morehead FR 00:22:55.28 Buckhannon-Upshur High School

11 10 34 Raegan Sisk JR 00:23:03.16 Fairmont Senior High

12 11 35 Aubree Street FR 00:23:10.70 Fairmont Senior High

13 12 62 Andrea Davis SR 00:23:12.53 Ritchie County High

14 13 15 Sophie Stuck SO 00:23:13.98 East Fairmont High

15 14 72 Addi Moats SO 00:23:17.60 Tucker County High

16 15 42 Haley Johnson JR 00:23:23.10 Nicholas County High

17 16 67 Chesnee Williams SR 00:23:25.02 Ritchie County High

18 0 58 Baylee Jarrett SR 00:23:35.59 Richwood high school

19 17 14 Marissa Haymond SR 00:23:38.88 East Fairmont High

20 0 56 Phaedra Payne SR 00:23:59.24 Philip Barbour High

21 18 11 Ryleigh Bills FR 00:24:09.09 East Fairmont High

22 19 31 Bella Haught SR 00:24:17.25 Fairmont Senior High

23 0 38 Hannah Rowan SR 00:24:18.22 Lincoln High

24 20 65 Kaity Sullivan SR 00:24:40.96 Ritchie County High

25 21 47 Jadyn Duncan SO 00:24:57.34 North Marion High

26 22 20 Emma Gilbert SO 00:25:20.97 Elkins High

27 23 27 Delia White SO 00:25:25.94 Elkins High

28 0 59 Sophie Mullens JR 00:26:05.12 Richwood high school

29 24 23 Mackenzie Miller FR 00:26:09.63 Elkins High

30 25 1 Pressley Bowers JR 00:26:18.87 Buckhannon-Upshur High School

31 26 63 Natalie Henger FR 00:26:25.22 Ritchie County High

32 27 3 Mallory Moss SO 00:26:28.26 Buckhannon-Upshur High School

33 28 44 Adrienne Truman JR 00:26:51.60 Nicholas County High

34 (29) 64 Whitley Patterson SR 00:27:00.58 Ritchie County High

35 30 70 Addie Hicks SR 00:27:04.87 Tucker County High

36 0 74 alexis white SO 00:27:05.67 Webster County High

37 (31) 7 Angelina Winter FR 00:27:27.49 Buckhannon-Upshur High School

38 32 69 Brianna Gooden SR 00:27:33.09 Tucker County High

39 33 24 Kaylee Stipes FR 00:27:34.50 Elkins High

40 34 33 Caroline Logue SR 00:27:49.24 Fairmont Senior High

41 35 40 Caroline Hinkle SO 00:28:02.55 Nicholas County High

42 (36) 21 Taylor Lanham SO 00:28:31.78 Elkins High

43 0 57 Alyssa Bailey FR 00:28:44.53 Richwood high school

44 0 54 Sullivan Grassi SO 00:29:16.94 Philip Barbour High

45 (37) 25 Cathrynne Tenney JR 00:29:25.42 Elkins High

46 0 60 Reagan Raffo JR 00:29:53.34 Richwood high school

47 0 8 Ali Hellyer FR 00:30:01.69 Clay-Battelle High

48 0 36 Karah Coffman SR 00:30:29.43 Lincoln High

49 38 32 Sidney Lafferre SR 00:30:36.02 Fairmont Senior High

50 39 49 Hannah McIntire SR 00:32:10.24 North Marion High

51 40 43 Sabrina Santiago SO 00:32:26.46 Nicholas County High
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Buckhannon-Upshur Inv. - HS Girls

52 41 46 Karenna Cummins JR 00:32:43.85 North Marion High

53 (42) 16 Emma Wright JR 00:33:05.35 East Fairmont High

54 (43) 4 Martina Mota Lobato JR 00:33:16.59 Buckhannon-Upshur High School

55 44 50 Kayleigh Zemerick JR 00:34:31.50 North Marion High

56 0 52 Amelia Cummings FR 00:35:16.10 Philip Barbour High

57 0 9 Taylor Michael FR 00:35:17.89 Clay-Battelle High

58 45 41 Ada Hoover FR 00:36:18.80 Nicholas County High

59 0 10 Aliana Riley FR 00:36:30.43 Clay-Battelle High

60 (46) 30 Angelina Hammond FR 00:38:48.90 Fairmont Senior High

61 0 37 Hannah Powell JR 00:38:51.84 Lincoln High

62 47 73 Adrianna Tuttle FR 00:39:21.38 Tucker County High

63 (48) 68 Lilly Boyles FR 00:39:41.54 Tucker County High
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